Product Datasheet
Product Information
BioPAT® Conductivity | pH is a single-use (SU) sensor for
flow applications with aqueous process media. The sensor
is intended to determine conductivity and pH. For pH
measurement, there are two options available: a pre-installed
pH electrode (dry-stored) or an optional wet-stored
pH electrode.

Bohemia, NY 11716
Toll-Free +1 800 368 7178
Ordering Information
Single-Use Pipes
Product Description Order Number
BioPAT® Cond | pH pipe w. plug  3/8" TC-HB BPC0321
BioPAT® Cond | pH pipe w. plug  3/8" HB-HB BPC0331
BioPAT® Cond | pH pipe w. pH 3/8" TC-HB BPC0322
BioPAT® Cond | pH pipe w. pH 3/8" HB-HB BPC0332
BioPAT® Cond | pH pipe w. plug ½" TC-HB BPC0421
BioPAT® Cond | pH pipe w. plug ½" HB-HB BPC0431
BioPAT® Cond | pH pipe w. pH ½" TC-HB BPC0422
BioPAT® Cond | pH pipe w. pH ½" HB-HB BPC0432
pH Probe
Product Description Order Number
pH probe for BioPAT® Cond | pH, wet, 1 bar BPC1000*
*To be used with order numbers: BPC0321, BPC0331, BPC0421, BPC0431